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Liberals widen lead in Ontario campaign

Majority government in the cards

TORONTO MAY 20", 2014 - In a random sampling of public opinion taken by the
Forum Poll™ among 1136 Ontario voters on the evening after the May long
weekend, just more than 4-in-10 will vote Liberal (41%), compared to one third who
will vote Progressive Conservative (34%). This represents a widening of the lead for
the Liberals since we polled last week (May 13 - Liberals 38%, PCs 35%). The NDP are
supported by one fifth of voters (20%), and few will vote Green (4%) or for any other
party (1%). The Liberal vote is common to females (46%), mid income groups ($60K
to $80K - 48%) and the Toronto 416 area code (51%). The PC vote is characteristic of
the oldest (40%), males (40%), lower income groups ($20K to $40K - 42%) and in
eastern Ontario (41%). The New Democrat vote is common to Generation Y (35 to
44 - 29%), the least wealthy (34%) and in southwestern (26%) and northern Ontario
(47%). Of note, one third of past New Democrats will vote Liberal this time (32%),
while one tenth of past Liberals will vote PC (13%) or NDP (11%) this time.

Wide Liberal majority seen

If these results are projected up to seats in a 107 seat Legislature, the Liberals
would take an 8 seat majority of 63 seats, to 31 for the PCs. The NDP would take
just 13 seats.

Liberals are second choice of New Democrats

Among NDP voters, 4-in-10 would pick the Liberals second (40%), while more
than half of Liberal voters would pick the NDP second (57%). Few would select
the PCs second (17% and 11%, respectively). The Green Party is a popular second
choice for New Democrats, as it is for PCs (24% each).

Leaders' favourables stable, Wynne most popular

Kathleen Wynne has the approval of close to 4-in-10 (38%) and this is stable
since last week (38%). Her net favourable rating (approve minus disapprove) is -
8, up from -12 last week. Andrea Horwath has the approval of just more than a
third, this week and last (35% each), and her net is -5, up slightly from -8 last
week. Tim Hudak has approval from one quarter (25%, from 23% last week), and
his net is an abysmal -34, similar to the -36 registered last week.
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Kathleen Wynne increases her lead as best Premier

Just more than one third now thinks Kathleen Wynne will make the best Premier
(34%, up slightly from 32% last week and 28% the week before), while fewer
than a quarter pick Tim Hudak in this role (22%, stable from last week) and even
fewer pick Andrea Horwath (17%, up slightly from 15%). Close to one fifth think
none is right for the job (17%), and one tenth don't have an opinion (10%).

May Long Weekend gives voters time to reflect

“It may be that the May long weekend gave Ontario families a chance to meet
and reflect on the upcoming election, firming up their intentions while they
talked. There certainly appears to be a new wind in Kathleen Wynne's sails," said
Forum Research President, Dr. Lorne Bozinoff.

Lorne Bozinoff, Ph.D. is the president and founder of Forum Research. He can be
reached at |bozinoff@forumresearch.com or at (416) 960-9603.
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Methodology

The Forum Poll™ was conducted by Forum Research with the results based on an
interactive voice response telephone survey of 1136 randomly selected Ontarians
18 years of age and older. The poll was conducted on May 20" 2014.

Results based on the total sample are considered accurate +/- 3%, 19 times out of
20. Subsample results will be less accurate. Margins of error for subsample (such
as age, gender) results are available at www.forumresearch.com/samplestim.asp

Where appropriate, the data has been statistically weighted by age, region, and
other variables to ensure that the sample reflects the actual population according
to the latest Census data.

This research is not necessarily predictive of future outcomes, but rather,
captures opinion at one point in time. Actual results will depend on the parties'
success at getting their voters out. Forum Research conducted this poll as a
public service and to demonstrate our survey research capabilities. Forum houses
its poll results in the Data Library of the Department of Political Science at the
University of Toronto.

With offices across Canada and around the world, 100% Canadian-owned Forum
Research is one of the country’s leading survey research firms. This Forum
Poll™and other polls may be found at Forum's poll archive

at www.forumresearch.com/polls.asp
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Provincial Election Voting Preference Trending
[Decided / Leaning]
% sample EIH TN | TORONTO

May 20", 2014 1136 34 41 20 4 1 May 20*, 2014

May 12", 2014 996 35 38 21 5 1

May 2-3", 2014 1845 38 33 22 6 1

April 7%, 2014 928 38 31 23 7 1

Mar 24", 2014 908 32 35 25 7 1

Feb. 25", 2014 1014 35 32 26 6 1

Jan. 24-25", 2014 1222 36 33 26 4 1

Dec. 17-18", 2013 1044 38 31 24 5 1

Nov. 26", 2013 1126 38 32 23 6 1

Oct. 25", 2013 1049 34 31 27 7 1

Oct. 2", 2013 1093 36 33 23 7 1

Aug 29", 2013 1019 35 32 26 6 1

Jul 22", 2013 861 36 31 27 5 1

Jun 26", 2013 977 35 33 24 8 1

May 28", 2013 881 34 38 21 6 0

May 3", 2013 832 35 35 25 4 1

April 26", 2013 1133 36 36 24 4 1

Mar 26" to 27" 2013 1156 35 32 26 5 1

Feb. 26" to Mar 1%, 2013 2773 32 32 29 5 1

Feb. 20", 2013 1053 36 29 28 5 1

Jan. 23 to 24™, 2013 1052 32 27 35 5 1

Dec. 17", 2012 925 33 27 31 8 1

Nov. 27" t028", 2012 1064 35 29 27 8 1

Oct. 30" to 31%, 2012 1047 37 22 32 7 1

Sep. 25™, 2012 796 37 20 35 7 1

Aug 15", 2012 965 38 27 28 6 1

Jun 15", 2012 1047 38 26 30 5 1

Jun 4™, 2012 986 36 28 30 4 1

May 14", 2012 1001 34 27 32 5 1

Apr 17", 2012 1021 34 28 31 5 1

Mar 28", 2012 1047 34 30 30 5 1

Mar 13", 2012 995 40 28 23 8 1

Feb. 15", 2012 1127 36 32 26 5 1

Jan. 18", 2012 986 41 33 20 4 1

Popular Vote — October 6™, -

2011 Provincial Election 35 38 23 3 1

Results
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Overall Seat Distribution
% [ con |  Lb ]
May 20", 2014 31 63 13 TORONTO
May 12, 2014 26 68 13 May 20*, 2014
May 2-3", 2014 45 49 13
April 7", 2014 49 45 13
Mar 24", 2014 29 66 12
Feb. 25", 2014 48 42 17
Jan. 24-25", 2014 47 46 14
Dec. 17-18", 2013 43 51 13
Nov. 26", 2013 47 44 16
Oct. 25", 2013 41 48 18
Oct. 2™, 2013 47 44 16
Aug 29", 2013 36 53 18
Jul 22™, 2013 45 46 16
Jun 26™, 2013 42 54 11
May 28", 2013 37 60 10
May 3", 2013 36 59 12
April 26™, 2013 38 59 10
Mar 26" to 27 2013 43 50 14
Feb. 26" to Mar 1%, 2013 36 53 18
Feb. 20", 2013 52 39 16
Jan. 23 to 24", 2013 40 40 27
Dec. 17", 2012 44 38 25
Nov. 27" t028", 2012 47 41 19
Oct. 30™ to 31%, 2012 58 26 23
Sep. 25", 2012 60 23 24
Aug 15", 2012 55 33 19
Jun 15", 2012 58 30 19
Jun 4%, 2012 52 37 18
May 14", 2012 48 37 22
Apr 17", 2012 41 43 23
Mar 28", 2012 48 44 15
Mar 13", 2012 57 33 17
Feb. 15", 2012 51 48 8
Jan. 18", 2012 56 38 13
th
e et 3 53 &
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Ontario Provincial Party Leader Approval Rating Trending (% Approve)
[All Respondents]

% sample  [ICEEYSN M MsRustRm | TORONTO
May 20", 2014 1136 38 25 35 May 20*, 2014
May 12", 2014 996 38 23 35
May 2-3", 2014 1845 34 26 36
April 7, 2014 928 34 27 40
Mar 24", 2014 908 34 23 38
Feb. 25", 2014 1014 32 24 40
Jan. 24-25", 2014 1222 40 21 40
Dec. 17-18", 2013 1044 35 28 41
Nov. 26", 2013 1126 35 26 44
Oct. 25", 2013 1049 33 26 46
Oct. 2™, 2013 1093 39 25 41
Aug 29", 2013 1063 36 24 50
Jul 22™, 2013 914 35 27 43
Jun 26", 2013 1037 37 26 43
May 28", 2013 918 41 26 43
May 3", 2013 869 42 27 49
April 26", 2013 1133 38 27 43
Mar 26" to 27" 2013 1156 40 27 44
Feb. 26" to Mar 1%, 2013 2773 34 24 44
Feb. 20", 2013 1053 36 27 49

Best Premier - Trending

[All Respondents]
Rl e | e [ e |
May 20", 2014 1136 34 22 17 17 10
May 12, 2014 996 32 22 15 22 8
May 2-3", 2014 1845 28 22 15 22 13
April 7, 2014 928 26 24 15 20 15
Feb. 25", 2014 1014 25 20 19 21 14
Dec. 17-18th, 2013 1044 24 26 18 21 10
Nov. 26", 2013 1126 23 23 20 21 13
Oct. 25", 2013 1049 25 20 20 23 12
Oct. 2™, 2013 1093 24 23 19 22 12
Aug 29", 2013 1063 24 19 21 27 9
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Current Provincial Party Preference

‘A provincial election will be held on Thursday, June 12. Which party are you
most likely to vote for in this election?’+ ‘Even though you may not have
made up your mind, which party are you leaning towards at this time?’

[Decided / Leaning]
Age / Gender
% @Eﬂ@@-
Sample 1136 301 448 525 611
Kathleen Wynne 34 36 28 36 33 38 32 36
Tim Hudak 22 20 20 21 24 28 29 17
Andrea Horwath 17 19 19 15 17 11 16 17
None of these 17 12 27 18 16 13 18 16
Don't know 10 14 5 11 9 10 5 15
Region
% N T
Sample 1047 182 295 477
Progressive Conservative 34 41 33 34 34 32 32
Liberal 41 38 51 40 45 36 35
New Democratic 20 16 14 20 17 26 27
Green 4 4 2 4 3 5 3
Another Party 1 0 1 2 1 1 3
Household Income

$20- | $40- | e0- $80- $100-
)
% <520K $40K $60K ssm( $100K $250K

Sample 1047
Progressive

Conservative 5 37 42 28 25 27

Liberal 41 24 31 39 48 46

New Democratic 20 34 22 26 22 21

Green 6

Another Party 1 1 1 2 1 5
7

MEDIA INQUIRIES:

Lorne Bozinoff, President
Ibozinoff@forumresearch.com
416.960.9603

TORONTO
May 20, 2014

39

44
14
2

180 Bloor Street W., #1400
Toronto, ON MS5S 2V6

T 416.960.9600

F 416.960.9602
forumresearch.com




NEWS RELEASE

Past Provincial Party Preference

344 389 37 28

Sample 1047 176

Progressive Conservative 34 79 13 8 12 21
Liberal 41 10 73 32 37 8
New Democratic 20 9 11 56 3 40
Green 4 1 3 3 46 8
Another Party 1 0 1 1 3 23

Second Choice Party Preference

113 39 185 64

Sample 1047 1 303

Progressive Conservative 34 0 38 26 31

Liberal 41 53 0 70 39

New Democratic 20 40 57 0 27

Green 4 5 5 3

Another Party 1 1 0 0 3
Have Children / Mothers

% (ot | ves | o

Sample 1047 217 830 109

Progressive Conservative 34 33 35 29

Liberal 41 40 41 46

New Democratic 20 23 18 22

Green

Another Party 1 1 1

Union Member / Education

Union
Member
% in
Househol
d
104
Sample 7 264 137 646 205 306 366
Progressive
Conservati 34 21 39 41 40 39 31
ve
Liberal 41 48 38 37 29 36 43
New . 20 26 19 17 24 19 21
Democratic
Green 4 4 4 4 5 3 4
Another
Party 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
8

61
15
6
12
6

170

30

50
16
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Approval of Candidates / Best Premier

Sample 1047 385 272 169 149 "
Z;"’i';e:’:‘t’:, . 34 9 81 24 5 96 13 25 May 207, 2014
Liberal 41 75 9 32 86 2 14 27

New Democratic 20 13 8 42 1 71 22

Green 4 3 2 2 1 1 1 17

Another Party 1 0 0 0 8
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Second Party Choice

‘Which party would be you second choice?’

[Decided / Leaning]

Age / Gender
%
Sample
Progressive Conservative
Liberal
New Democratic
Green
Other Parties
Undecided

Region
%
Sample
Progressive Conservative
Liberal
New Democratic
Green
Other Parties
Undecided

Household Income

$20- $40- $60- $80- $100-
%

Sample
Progressive
Conservative

Liberal

New Democratic
Green

Other Parties
Undecided

10

NN

1047 418 492 555
9 5 8 13 12 11 9 9
14 14 17 16 13 11 13 15
31 35 33 29 29 27 29 33
17 14 20 15 17 20 17 16
6 8 4 6 6 6 9 3
23 25 19 22 22 25 22 23

ool on s Lo T o oul wor

1047 182 295 477
9 5 11 9 10 11 7
14 13 15 14 14 16 12
31 36 29 31 30 29 32
17 15 16 17 17 17 20
6 10 6 5 6 5 5
23 22 23 23 23 21 24

1047
9 11 14 6 8 11
14 13 12 18 15 16
31 14 29 27 38 38
17 28 10 22 17 13
6 6 2 4 4 7
23 29 34 22 18 16

14
33
19

20

MEDIA INQUIRIES:

Lorne Bozinoff, President
Ibozinoff@forumresearch.com
416.960.9603

TORONTO
May 20, 2014

180 Bloor Street W., #1400
Toronto, ON MS5S 2V6

T 416.960.9600

F 416.960.9602
forumresearch.com




NEWS RELEASE

MEDIA INQUIRIES:
FORUM RESEARCH INC. Lorne Bozinoff, President
. Ibozinoff@forumresearch.com
416.960.9603
Provincial Party Preference
BN - | corccrvsive [ ier [ wor | reen | othr ORONTO
Sample 1047 356 404 201 55 31
Progressive Conservative 9 0 11 17 14 9 May zoth’ 2014
Liberal 14 15 0 40 15 2
New Democratic 31 24 57 0 28 2
Green 17 15 15 24 0 51
Other Parties 6 11 2 1 20 27
Undecided 23 35 15 18 23 9
Have Children / Mothers
« I
Sample 1047 217 830 109
Progressive Conservative 9 8 10 7
Liberal 14 17 13 18
New Democratic 31 38 27 43
Green 17 10 21 11
Other Parties 6 5 7 3
Undecided 23 22 23 18
Union Member / Education

Union
a Member
% in
Househol
d
104
Sample 7 264 137 646 205 306 366 170
Progressive
Conservati 9 8 10 9 16 11 7 6
ve
Liberal 14 12 17 15 17 9 16 15
New . 31 35 31 29 23 33 30 37
Democratic
Green 17 21 10 16 9 17 17 21
Other
Parties 6 5 8 6 5 2 6 11
Undecided 23 19 23 25 29 28 24 10
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Approval of Candidates / Best Premier for ON

% Total Wynne IIuEl Horwath
’ 429 285 370 TORONTO

Sample 1047 385 272 169 149 h
z::‘gsf;sa"t’:’ . 9 9 7 11 9 2 16 9 May 20, 2014
Liberal 14 16 10 22 10 9 31 12

New Democratic 31 43 22 34 47 20 18 32

Green 17 14 15 17 14 17 19 24

Other Parties 6 2 11 3 2 12 1 12

Undecided 23 15 34 14 17 40 14 10
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Approval of Kathleen Wynne as Premier

‘Do you approve or disapprove of the job Kathleen Wynne is doing as
premier?’
[All Respondents]
Age / Gender
% mmw-
Sample 1136 448 525 611
Approve 38 35 41 40 38 39 36 40
Disapprove 46 44 51 42 48 46 52 40
Don't know 16 21 9 18 15 14 11 20
Region
% mmmm
Sample 1136 167 195 322 517
Approve 38 31 47 36 41 39 36
Disapprove 46 57 39 49 45 42 44
Don'tknow 16 12 14 14 14 19 20
Household Income
%
Sample 1136 82
Approve 38 15 31 43 44 44 43
Disapprove 46 46 55 45 37 42 49
Don'tknow 16 39 14 13 19 14 8

Provincial Party Preference

L 2 Lo Lo Lor L Lot
Sample 1136 404 201
Approve 38 13 75 29 30 7
Disapprove 46 80 13 55 44 78
Don't know 16 7 12 16 26 15

Second Choice Party Preference

v I T
Sample 1136 139 303 185
Approve 38 40 47 57 34 16
Disapprove 46 45 40 33 53 76
Don't know 16 15 13 10 13 8
13
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Have Children / Mothers

N o e o | ORONTO
Sample 1136 237 899 120
Approve 38 39 38 40 May 20*, 2014

Disapprove 46 46 46 37
Don't know 16 16 16 23

Union Member / Education

Union
Member
% in
Househol
d
113
Sample 6 284 157 695 232 333 391 180
Approve 38 37 32 41 32 32 38 53
:'sappm" 46 49 45 45 40 51 48 40
Don't 16 14 23 15 28 17 14 7
know
Approval of Candidates / Best Premier for ON
« e
Sample 1136 290 382 390 276 174 184
Approve 38 17 44 85 <) 23 14
Disapprove 46 80 46 7 87 60 67
Don't know 16 3 10 8 4 17 19
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Approval of Tim Hudak
‘Do you approve or disapprove of the job Tim Hudak is doing as Leader of
the Opposition?’
[All Respondents]
Age / Gender
% mmm-
Sample 1136 448 525 611
Approve 25 23 27 22 26 28 31 20
Disapprove 59 60 62 59 59 56 58 60
Don't know 16 17 11 19 15 16 11 20
Region
% mmmm
Sample 1136 167 195 322 517
Approve 25 25 26 30 28 20 19
Disapprove 59 60 58 58 58 65 56
Don'tknow 16 15 16 13 14 15 24
Household Income
%
Sample 1136
Approve 25 19 36 22 18 21 28
Disapprove 59 41 44 64 60 70 66
Don't know 16 40 20 13 22 9 6

Provincial Party Preference

L 2 Lo Lo Lor L Lot
Sample 1136 404 201
Approve 25 64 6 11 13 4
Disapprove 59 23 85 77 61 74
Don't know 16 13 9 13 26 22

Second Choice Party Preference

v I T
Sample 1136 139 303 185
Approve 25 20 19 18 24 48
Disapprove 59 59 63 75 68 35
Don't know 16 21 18 7 8 16
15
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Have Children / Mothers

R o e o
Sample 1136 237 899 120
Approve 25 20 28 13

Disapprove 59 63 57 62
Don't know 16 17 15 25

Union Member / Education

Union
Member
% in
Househol
d
113
sample . 284 157 695 232 333 391 180
Approve 25 19 22 30 28 31 22 21
:'sappm" 59 70 61 52 43 50 66 70
Don’t 16 10 17 19 29 19 12 9
know

Approval of Candidates / Best Premier for ON

v
36 382

Sample 1136 4 390 276 174 184
Approve 25 11 26 6 81 12 8

Disapprove 59 82 67 84 12 77 72
Don't know 16 6 7 9 7 11 20

16
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Approval of Andrea Horwath

‘Do you approve or disapprove of the job Andrea Horwath is doing as Leader TORONTO
of the NDP?’ May 20*, 2014
[All Respondents]
Age / Gender
% mmw-
Sample 1136 448 525 611
Approve 35 39 36 33 38 29 34 36
Disapprove 40 31 43 40 43 47 48 32
Don't know 25 31 21 27 20 24 18 32
Region
% mmmm
Sample 1136 167 195 322 517
Approve 35 30 30 44 38 34 31
Disapprove 40 44 42 40 41 34 39
Don'tknow 25 26 27 16 21 32 31
Household Income
%
Sample 1136
Approve 35 28 39 34 41 39 37
Disapprove 40 23 33 37 40 44 a7
Don'tknow 25 49 27 28 19 17 16

Provincial Party Preference

% N T ) T e

Sample 1136 404 201

Approve 35 27 29 77 22 4
Disapprove 40 52 49 8 47 75
Don't know 25 21 22 16 32 21

Second Choice Party Preference

% T e ) e

Sample 1136 139 303 185
Approve 35 45 58 41 37 18
Disapprove 40 29 25 37 52 62 180 Bl S 1400
Don'tknow 25 26 18 2 11 19 CIE17 S Wi L
Toronto, ON MS5S 2V6
T 416.960.9600
F 416.960.9602
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Have Children / Mothers

R o e o
Sample 1136 237 899 120
Approve 35 37 34 40

Disapprove 40 35 43 21
Don't know 25 28 23 39

Union Member / Education

Union
Member
% in
Househol
d
113
Sample 6 284 157 695 232 333 391
Approve 35 40 24 35 33 37 31
:'sappm" 40 39 47 38 30 37 44
Don't 25 21 29 27 37 26 24
know

Approval of Candidates / Best Premier for ON

B < T e ||
36 290

Sample 1136 4 390 276 174 184
Approve 35 40 36 32 27 83 18
Disapprove 40 41 49 47 58 9 47
Don't know 25 19 15 21 15 8 35

18
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Best Premier
‘Who do you think would make the best Premier?’ TORONTO
May 20%*, 2014
[All Respondents]
Age / Gender
% @M@-
Sample 1136 448 525 611
Kathleen Wynne 34 36 28 36 33 38 32 36
Tim Hudak 22 20 20 21 24 28 29 17
Andrea Horwath 17 19 19 15 17 11 16 17
None of these 17 12 27 18 16 13 18 16
Don't know 10 14 5 11 9 10 5 15
Region
PR - | - o | c16 | 505 | Gra [ swon | . onc]
Sample 1136 195 322 517
Kathleen Wynne 34 27 45 35 39 28 30
Tim Hudak 22 29 26 23 24 16 16
Andrea Horwath 17 11 9 22 17 19 20
None of these 17 21 9 14 12 25 19
Don't know 10 11 11 6 8 12 16
Household Income
%
Sample 1136
Kathleen Wynne 34 11 28 31 45 38 41
Tim Hudak 22 16 25 18 16 21 28
Andrea Horwath 17 15 22 17 17 25 13
None of these 17 19 11 22 13 13 15
Don't know 10 38 13 13 8 3 3
Provincial Party Preference
% I e ey T
Sample 1136 404 201
Kathleen Wynne 34 6 80 16 9 4
Tim Hudak 22 70 1 1 3
Andrea Horwath 17 7 6 60 4 5
None of these 17 10 9 15 62 84
Don't know 10 7 3 7 22 0 180 Bloor Street W., #1400
Toronto, ON MS5S 2V6
T 416.960.9600
F 416.960.9602
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Second Choice Party Preference
I I I ORONTO
Sample 1136 113 139 303 185 64
Kathleen Wynne 34 37 26 56 32 12 May 20*, 2014
Tim Hudak 22 5 15 16 24 48
Andrea Horwath 17 32 39 10 20 4
None of these 17 16 13 15 21 30
Don't know 10 10 7 2 3 6
Have Children / Mothers
« I
Sample 1136 237 899 120
Kathleen Wynne 34 34 34 34
Tim Hudak 22 17 25 10
Andrea Horwath 17 20 15 20
None of these 17 18 16 20
Don't know 10 11 9 16
Union Member / Education

Union
Member
% in
Househol
113
Sample 6 284 157 695 232 333 391 180
Kathlee
n 34 37 31 33 26 26 37 45
Wynne
Tim
Hudak 22 16 21 27 21 26 20 24
Andrea
Horwat 17 22 13 14 18 19 15 15
h
L I 2 20 13 16 16 21 12
these
Don't 10 4 16 12 19 14 7 5
know
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Approval of Candidates
R - vy | v | Horwain TORONTO

Sample 1136 436 290 382

Kathleen Wynne 34 76 8 31 May 20*, 2014
Tim Hudak 22 5 72 17

Andrea Horwath 17 10 8 39

None of these 17 6 6 9

Don't know 10 3 6 4
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